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Pallet Truck, 2.5 Tonne
STOCK No.  85655      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559856558
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Ideal for use in warehouse environments

DESCRIPTION

Ideal for use in warehouse environments. Sold loose on pallet.

CONTENTS

1 x Pallet Truck, 2.5 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Fork Length
Fork Width
Lifting Height
Load Wheel Quantity
Load Wheel Size
Max Fork Height
Min Fork Height
Nett Weight
Steering Wheel Quantity
Steering Wheel Size
Wheel Material

2,500kg
1150mm
540mm
672mm
4
80 x 70mm
200mm
85mm
72kg
2
200 x 50mm
Rubber
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