

Pallet Truck, 2.5 Tonne

STOCK No. 85655 **BRAND** Draper

BARCODE 5010559856558

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- Ideal for use in warehouse environments

DESCRIPTION

Ideal for use in warehouse environments. Sold loose on pallet.

CONTENTS

1 x Pallet Truck, 2.5 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	2,500kg
Fork Length	1150mm
Fork Width	540mm
Lifting Height	672mm
Load Wheel Quantity	4
Load Wheel Size	80 x 70mm
Max Fork Height	200mm
Min Fork Height	85mm
Nett Weight	72kg
Steering Wheel Quantity	2
Steering Wheel Size	200 x 50mm
Wheel Material	Rubber

[Link to product - drapertools.com](https://www.drapertools.com)

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Parts Listing